Date: Garage Place Event Cost Count Total
Friday , January 2 , 2015 DAV LMA SESAME ST LIVE $10.00 79 $790.00
Friday , January 2 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 72 $360.00
Saturday , January 3 , 2015 DAV LMA SESAME ST LIVE $10.00 230 $2,300.00
Saturday , January 3 , 2015 AYO | ARENA BIG RED WRESTLING $5.00 582 $2,910.00
Saturday , January 3 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 23 $115.00
Sunday , January 4, 2015 DAV LMA SESAME ST LIVE $10.00 133 $1,330.00
Thursday , January 8 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 83 $830.00
Friday , January 9 , 2015 AYO | ARENA COLONIAL CLASSIC SKATING $10.00 147 $1,470.00
Friday , January 9 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 59 $295.00
Saturday , January 10, 2015 AYO | ARENA COLONIAL CLASSIC SKATING $10.00 689 $6,900.00
Saturday , January 10, 2015 AYO | ARENA COLONIAL CLASSIC / ARENA PASSES $10.00 4 Bill Back
Saturday , January 10, 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 77 $385.00
Sunday , January 11, 2015 AYO | ARENA COLONIAL CLASSIC SKATING $10.00 271 $2,710.00
Sunday , January 11, 2015 AYO | ARENA | COLONIAL CLASSIC / ARENA PASSES $10.00 4 Bill Back
Thursday , January 15, 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 82 $820.00
Friday , January 16 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 77 $385.00
Saturday , January 17 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 212 $1,060.00
Thursday , January 22 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 97 $970.00
Friday , January 23 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs PROVIDENCE $10.00 525 $5,250.00
Friday , January 23 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML vs PROVIDENCE $15.00 128 $1,920.00
Friday , January 23 , 2015 AYO | ARENA | UML vs PROVIDENCE /| ARENA PASSES $10.00 4 Bill Back
Friday , January 23 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 70 $350.00
Saturday , January 24, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 85 $425.00
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Date: Garage Place Event Cost Count Total
Thursday , January 29 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 68 $680.00
Friday , January 30 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 120 $600.00
Saturday , January 31, 2015 DAV LMA INTERNATIONAL DANCE CHALLENGE $10.00 182 $1,820.00
Saturday , January 31, 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs MERRIMACK $10.00 543 $5,430.00
Saturday , January 31, 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML vs MERRIMACK $15.00 127 $1,805.00
Saturday , January 31, 2015 AYO | ARENA | UML vs MERRIMACK / ARENA PASSES $10.00 5 Bill Back
Saturday , January 31, 2015 DAV CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 155 $775.00
Thursday , February 5 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 93 $930.00
Friday , February 6 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs BU $10.00 803 $8,030.00
Friday , February 6 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML vs BU $15.00 134 $2,005.00
Friday , February 6 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs BU / ARENA PASSES $10.00 11 Bill Back
Friday , February 6 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 86 $430.00
Saturday , February 7 , 2015 DAV LMA DANCE INC. $10.00 120 $1,200.00
Saturday , February 7, 2015 AYO | ARENA ADVANCED SPIRIT CHEERLEADING $10.00 434 $4,338.00
Saturday , February 7, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 69 $345.00
Thursday , February 12, 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 57 $570.00
Friday , February 13 , 2015 AYO | ARENA PIERCE THE VEIL $10.00 625 $6,250.00
Friday , February 13 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA PIERCE THE VEIL $15.00 94 $1,410.00
Friday , February 13 , 2015 AYO | ARENA PIERCE THE VEIL /| ARENA PASSES $10.00 3 Bill Back
Friday , February 13 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 87 $435.00
Saturday , February 14, 2015 AYO ARENA UML vs UM $10.00 305 $3,050.00
Saturday , February 14, 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML vs UM $15.00 23 $345.00
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Date: Garage Place Event Cost Count Total
Saturday , February 14, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 |Cancelled| Snow Ban
Thursday , February 19, 2015 DAV LMA STOMP $10.00 96 $960.00
Friday , February 20 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 98 $980.00
Friday , February 20 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 156 $780.00
Saturday , February 21, 2015 DAV LMA RON WHITE $10.00 95 $950.00
Saturday , February 21, 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 _|Cancelled|  SnowBan
Wednesday , February 25 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 69 $690.00
Thursday , February 26 , 2015 DAV LMA GOLDEN GLOVES $10.00 107 $1,070.00
Friday , February 27, 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs VERMONT $10.00 497 $4,970.00
Friday , February 27 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML vs VERMONT $15.00 114 $1,710.00
Friday , February 27 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs VERMONT / ARENA PASSES $10.00 1 Bill Back
Friday , February 27 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 65 $325.00
Saturday , February 28 , 2015 DAV LMA ELITE DANCE COMPETITION $10.00 194 $1,940.00
Saturday , February 28 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML vs VERMONT $10.00 642 $6,420.00
Saturday , February 28 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML vs VERMONT $15.00 141 $2,115.00
Saturday , February 28 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 100 $500.00
Sunday , March 1, 2015 DAV LMA ELITE DANCE COMPETITION $10.00 140 $1,390.00
Sunday , March 1, 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA HOCKEY $10.00 914 $9,140.00
Wednesday , March 4, 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA HOCKEY $10.00 196 $1,960.00
Thursday , March 5 , 2015 DAV LMA WOMEN OF IRELAND $10.00 77 $770.00
Thursday , March 5 , 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA HOCKEY $10.00 275 $2,750.00
Friday , March 6 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 64 $320.00
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Saturday , March 7 , 2015 DAV LMA LEAP DANCE $10.00 198 $1,980.00
Saturday , March 7 , 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA BASKETBALL $10.00 1479 $14,800.00
Saturday , March 7, 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA BASKETBALL / ARENA PASSES $10.00 1 Bill Back
Saturday , March 7, 2015 ROY CcITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 81 $405.00
Sunday , March 8 , 2015 DAV LMA LEAP DANCE $10.00 177 $1,770.00
Monday , March 9 , 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA HOCKEY $10.00 767 $7,670.00
Tuesday , March 10, 2015 DAV LMA ENTERPRISE CELEBRATION $10.00 19 Bill Back
Wednesday , March 11, 2015 AYO | ARENA MIAA HOCKEY $10.00 604 $6,040.00
Friday , March 13 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML HOCKEY / WINTERFEST $10.00 407 $4,070.00
Friday , March 13, 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML HOCKEY / WINTERFEST $15.00 79 $1,185.00
Friday , March 13, 2015 JOED | cIry WINTERFEST $5.00 116 $580.00
Friday , March 13 , 2015 ROY CITY WINTERFEST / NIGHT LIFE $5.00 258 $1,290.00
Saturday , March 14 , 2015 DAV LMA AMERICAN DANCE AWARDS $10.00 168 $1,680.00
Saturday , March 14, 2015 AYO | ARENA UML HOCKEY / WINTERFEST $10.00 492 $4,920.05
Saturday , March 14 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML HOCKEY / WINTERFEST $15.00 124 $1,860.00
Saturday , March 14 , 2015 JOED | cCITY WINTERFEST $5.00 64 $320.00
Saturday , March 14, 2015 ROY CITY WINTERFEST / NIGHT LIFE $5.00 366 $1,830.00
Sunday , March 15 , 2015 DAV LMA AMERICAN DANCE AWARDS $10.00 156 $1,560.00
Sunday , March 15 , 2015 AYO | ARENA HOCKEY EAST $10.00 181 $1,810.00
Sunday , March 15 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA HOCKEY EAST $15.00 42 $630.00
Tuesday , March 17 , 2015 ROY CITY ST. PATRICK'S DAY $5.00 141 $705.00
Friday , March 20 , 2015 AYO | ARENA CHRIS TOMLIN $10.00 875 $8,750.00
Friday , March 20 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA CHRIS TOMLIN $15.00 134 $2,010.00
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Friday , March 20 , 2015 ROY CITY ~ NIGHT LIFE $5.00 151 $755.00
Saturday , March 21 , 2015 DAV LMA ST. JUDES $10.00 142 $1,420.00
Saturday , March 21, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 151 $755.00
Wednesday , March 25 , 2015 DAV LMA NATURALIZATION $10.00 90 $900.00
Wednesday , March 25 , 2015 LL LMA NATURALIZATION $10.00 65 $650.00
Friday , March 27 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 119 $595.00
Saturday , March 28 , 2015 DAV LMA ON STAGE NEW YORK $10.00 122 $1,220.00
Saturday , March 28 , 2015 AYO | ARENA HARLEM GLOBETROTTERS $10.00 553 $5,530.00
Saturday , March 28 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA HARLEM GLOBETROTTERS $15.00 140 $2,100.00
Saturday , March 28 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 195 $975.00
Sunday , March 29 , 2015 DAV LMA ON STAGE NEW YORK $10.00 90 $900.00
Sunday , March 29 , 2015 AYO | ARENA GARDEN BROS. CIRCUS $10.00 461 $4,610.00
Friday , April 3, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 129 $645.00
Saturday , April 4, 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 156 $780.00
Monday , April 6 , 2015 DAV LMA RAIN $10.00 139 $1,390.00
Friday , April 10, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 146 $730.00
Saturday , April 11, 2015 DAV LMA TURN IT UP DANCE $10.00 208 $2,080.00
Saturday , April 11, 2015 AYO | ARENA JAM FEST CHEERLEADING $10.00 678 $6,779.05
Saturday , April 11, 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 123 $615.00
Sunday , April 12, 2015 DAV LMA TURN IT UP DANCE $10.00 209 $2,090.00
Sunday , April 12, 2015 AYO | ARENA |JAM FEST CHEERLEADING / ARENA PASSES| $10.00 2 Bill Back
Sunday , April 12, 2015 AYO | ARENA JAM FEST CHEERLEADING $10.00 361 $3,620.00
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Wednesday , April 15, 2015 AYC | ARENA ALL TIME LOW / THE STATE CHAMPS . $10.00 648 $6,480.00
Wednesday , April 15, 2015 LOT & | ARENA ALL TIME LOW / THE STATE CHAMPS  §15.00 38 $570.00

Thursday , April 16 , 2015 DAV LMA CHUGGINGTON / SHOW CANCELLED | $10.00 1 $10.00
Friday , April 17 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE | $5.00 89 $450.00
Saturday , April 18 , 2015 DAV LMA KIDS ARTISTIC DANCE $10.00 182 $1,820.00
Saturday , April 18, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 234 $1,170.00
Sunday , April 19, 2015 DAV LMA KIDS ARTISTIC DANCE $10.00 95 $950.00
Friday , April 24, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 109 $545.00
Saturday , April 25 , 2015 DAV LMA ANKIT TIWARI $10.00 49 $490.00
Saturday , April 25 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 139 $695.00
Sunday , April 26 , 2015 AYO | ARENA KIDS INC. $10.00 90 $900.00

Sunday , April 26 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA KIDS INC. $15.00 0 Kept Closed
Thursday , April 30 , 2015 DAV LMA THE CHAINSMOKERS $10.00 14 $140.00
Friday , May 1, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 64 $320.00
Saturday , May 2 , 2015 DAV LMA BRAVO DANCE $10.00 184 $1,840.00
Saturday , May 2 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 59 $295.00
Sunday , May 3, 2015 DAV LMA BRAVO DANCE $10.00 148 $1,480.00
Friday , May 8 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 66 $330.00
Saturday , May 9 , 2015 AYO | ARENA RIVIER GRADUATION $10.00 582 $5,809.00
Saturday , May 9, 2015 AYO | ARENA | RIVIER GRADUATION / CREDIT CARDS $10.00 35 $350.00
Saturday , May 9, 2015 LOTA | ARENA RIVIER GRADUATION $15.00 33 $495.00
Saturday , May 9, 2015 DAV LMA J & D DANCE RECITAL $10.00 149 $1,490.00
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Total

Date: Garage Place r<m2 Cost Count
Saturday , May 9 , 2015 ROY CITY  WIGHT LIFE $5.00 89 3445.00
Friday , May 15, 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 111 $555.00
Saturday , May 16 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML COMMENCEMENT $10.00 1696 $16,940.05
Saturday , May 16 , 2015 AYO | ARENA UML COMMENCEMENT / CC $10.00 61 $610.00
Saturday , May 16 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML COMMENCEMENT / VIP'S $15.00 55 Bill Back
Saturday , May 16 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA UML COMMENCEMENT $15.00 173 $2,585.00
Saturday , May 16 , 2015 JOED | ARENA UML COMMENCEMENT $10.00 295 $2,950.00
Saturday , May 16 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 Cancel | SpringFling
Thursday , May 21 , 2015 DAV LMA MCC GRADUATION Validation| 145 Bill Back
Friday , May 22 , 2015 ROY CITY . NIGHT LIFE $5.00 55 $275.00
Saturday , May 23 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 23 $115.00
Tuesday , May 26 , 2015 DAV LMA LHS PROM $5.00 59 $295.00
Wednesday , May 27 , 2015 DAV LMA I LOVE LUCY $10.00 149 $1,490.00
Friday , May 29 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 100 $500.00
Saturday , May 30, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 66 $330.00
Saturday , May 30, 2015 DAV LMA WALKER'S $10.00 84 $840.00
Saturday , May 30 , 2015 JOED | AYOTTE LDS WOMAN'S SEMINAR $5.00 980 | $4900.00/ Check
Sunday , May 31, 2015 DAV LMA PATTAVINA $10.00 144 $1,440.00
Tuesday , June 2 , 2015 AYO | ARENA BILLERICA HIGH GRADUATION $10.00 538 $5,370.00
Tuesday , June 2 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA BILLERICA HIGH GRADUATION $15.00 100 $1,500.00
Tuesday , June 2 , 2015 AYO | ARENA BILLERICA HIGH GRADUATION / CC'S $10.00 14 $140.00
Wednesday , June 3, 2015 AYO | ARENA LHS GRADUATION $5.00 463 $2,315.00
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bate: T s " Coi [ o [ Tow
Wednesday , June 3 , 2015 | ARENA LHS GRADUATION $10.00 69 $690.00
Thursday , June 4, 2015 | ARENA BEDFORL HIGH GRADUATION $10.00 166 $1,660.00
Thursday , June 4, 2015 ,, WA ARENA BEDFORD HIGH GRADUATION $15.00 26 $390.00
Friday , June 5, 2015 LMA MINUTEMAN HIGH GRADUATION ? 192 Bill Back
Friday , June 5, 2015 ARENA GLTHS GRADUATION $10.00 556 $5,560.00
Friday , June 5, 2015 ARENA GLTHS GRADUATION $15.00 84 $1,260.00
Friday , June 5, 2015 AYO | ARENA GLTHS GRADUATION /CC'S $10.00 8 $80.00
Friday , June 5, 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 53 $265.00
Saturday , June 6, 2015 DAV LMA DANCE CONNECTION $10.00 115 $1,150.00
Saturday , June 6 , 2015 AYO | ARENA METHUEN HIGH GRADUATION $10.00 400 | $4000.00/Check
Saturday , June 6 , 2015 AYO | ARENA CHELMSFORD HIGH GRADUATION $10.00 479 $4,790.00
Saturday , June 6 , 2015 LOTA | ARENA CHELMSFORD HIGH GRADUATION $15.00 88 $1,320.00
Saturday , June 6 , 2015 AYO | ARENA CHELMSFORD GRADUATION / CC'S $10.00 6 $60.00
Saturday , June 6 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 80 $400.00
Sunday , June 7, 2015 AYO | ARENA LEXINGTON HIGH GRADUATION $10.00 386 $3,860.00
Sunday , June 7, 2015 LOTA | ARENA LEXINGTON HIGH GRADUATION $15.00 110 $1,650.00
Monday , June 8 , 2015 AYO | ARENA ANDOVER HIGH GRADUATION $10.00 311 $3,100.00
Monday , June 8, 2015 LOTA | ARENA ANDOVER HIGH GRADUATION $15.00 78 $1,155.00
Monday , June 8 , 2015 AYO | ARENA ANDOVER HIGH / CC'S $10.00 6 $60.00
Wednesday , June 10, 2015 DAV LMA NATURALIZATION $10.00 130 $1,300.00
Thursday , June 11, 2015 DAV LMA MCC CELEBRITY FORUM $10.00 140 $1,400.00
Thursday , June 11, 2015 LL LMA MCC CELEBRITY FORUM $10.00 58 $580.00
Thursday , June 11, 2015 LL LMA MCC CELEBRITY PASSES $10.00 40 Bill Back
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Date: Garage: Event Cost Count Total
Friday , June 12, 2015 ROY | cCITY _ NIGHT LIFE $5.00 44 $220.00
Saturday , June 13 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 89 $450.00
Friday , June 19 , 2015 ROY | CITY _NIGHT LIFE $5.00 64 $320.00
Friday , June 19 , 2015 JOED | BHP KENNY WAYNE $10.00 423 $4,230.00
Saturday , June 20 , 2015 DAV LMA SALLY GOULD $10.00 156 $1,540.00
Saturday , June 20, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 52 $260.00
Saturday , June 20, 2015 JOED | BHP ANI DIFRANCO $10.00 199 $1,990.00
Wednesday , June 24, 2015 AYO | ARENA FUTURE PHYSICIAN'S $5.00 991 $4,960.00
Thursday , June 25 , 2015 AYO | ARENA FUTURE PHYSICIAN'S $5.00 796 $3,980.00
Friday , June 26 , 2015 AYO | ARENA FUTURE PHYSICIAN'S $5.00 706 $3,530.00
Friday , June 26 , 2015 JOED | BHP MIKE GORDON $10.00 193 $1,928.00
Friday , June 26 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 92 $460.00
Saturday , June 27 , 2015 DAV LMA SCRA $10.00 0 $0.00
Saturday , June 27 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 38 $190.00
Sunday , June 28 , 2015 AYO | ARENA FUTURE PHYSICIAN'S $5.00 1233 $6,156.00
Monday , June 29, 2015 AYO | ARENA FUTURE PHYSICIAN'S $5.00 874 $4,370.00
Tuesday , June 30, 2015 AYO | ARENA FUTURE PHYSICIAN'S $5.00 827 $4,135.00
Thursday , July 9, 2015 JOED | BHP THE WOOD BROTHERS $10.00 156 $1,560.00
Friday , July 10 , 2015 JOED | BHP PAT BENATAR $10.00 294 $2,940.00
Friday , July 10 , 2015 ROY cITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 35 $175.00
Saturday , July 11, 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT LIFE $5.00 18 $85.00
Friday , July 17, 2015 JOED | BHP CHRIS ROBINSON $10.00 133 $1,330.00
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Date: o Garage Place Eve: 1 Cost Count Total
Friday , July 17 , 2615 ROY cITY NIGHT : 7'E | $5.00 54 $265.00
Saturday , July 18 , 2015 JOE D BHP DAVE N * “ON $10.00 235 52,350.00
Saturday , July 18 , 2015 ROY CITY NIGHT . & $5.00 45 $225.00
Friday , July 24 , 2015 JOED | CITY FOLK FE: (VAL $15.00 264 $3,960.00
Friday , July 24 , 2015 ROY CITY FOLK FE:51iVAL $15.00 219 $3,285.00
Friday , July 24 , 2015 AYO CITY FOLK FE5TIVAL $15.00 123 $1,845.00
Friday , July 24 , 2015 LL cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 35 $350.00
Friday , July 24 , 2015 JAM CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 155 $1,550.00
Friday , July 24 , 2015 DAV cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 52 $520.00
Saturday , July 25, 2015 JOED | CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $15.00 969 $14,520.00
Saturday , July 25 , 2015 ROY CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $15.00 789 $11,835.00
Saturday , July 25 , 2015 AYO cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $15.00 925 $13,875.00
Saturday , July 25 , 2015 LL CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 603 $6,030.00
Saturday , July 25 , 2015 JAM CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 712 $7,100.00
Saturday , July 25 , 2015 DAV CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 153 $1,530.00
Sunday , July 26 , 2015 JOED | cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $15.00 280 $4,200.00
Sunday , July 26 , 2015 ROY cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $15.00 256 $3,840.00
Sunday , July 26 , 2015 AYO cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $15.00 144 $2,160.00
Sunday , July 26 , 2015 LL CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 74 $740.00
Sunday , July 26 , 2015 JAM cITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 95 $950.00
Sunday , July 26 , 2015 DAV CITY FOLK FESTIVAL $10.00 45 $450.00
Thursday , July 30, 2015 JOED | BHP TOWER OF POWER $10.00 141 $1,410.00
Friday , July 31, 2015 JOED | BHP BLUES BROTHERS REVUE $10.00 87 $870.00
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Saturday , August 1, 2015

JOED

BHP

GC ' DON LIGHTFOOT
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